Regata Benjamin

Sodré

Dia 28 de setembro de

2025 - ICRJ

Results are provisional as of 16:02 on September 28, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. Barco

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Timoneiro
Maresia Pestana
Marreco |Lima Passos
Pioneiro Lucas Azambuja
Aquarius |Mauricio Oliveira

SailNo  Club Total R1
05 GVEN 1 1
05 GVEN 2 2
51 GVREFOMM |3 3

40

Revayah Alessandro Jacome 42

GVREFOMM 4 4
RYC 6 6 DNF
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